ARRED
INGPARK=AMSTERDA

7
1,
o0
S3eess

Sas
3¢
132

I
peads:
F35%s
7R,

DE HELDEN VAN TOEN

DE VAKBOND VAN MORGEN
DEBATPODIUM
SPREKERS
POSTER EXPO
POP-UP ZEEFDRUK
KINDERPROGRAMMA
MUZIEK

FOOD

1 Mei 2025

Start Mars van de Arbeid
Museumplein 14:00 uur
Start Manifestatie

Park 16:00 uur

Meld je aan
FNV.NL/1MEI
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